Viét Nam Buddhist Center
\Q‘?fj/ Relief Donor List, Houston 2017

) W HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF

The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston $149,214.64
Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia $16,220.00
Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt

Thinh Nguyén 200.00 200.00
Van Chi T Dang 100.00 300.00
Linh, Anh, Thanh, Nga, Phung 500.00 800.00
Phap Chanh - Yén Lé 300.00 1,100.00
Diéu Tuong 20.00 1,120.00
Nguyén Thj Hoa 100.00 1,220.00
Diéu Thang 20.00 1,240.00
Po Thi Swong 20.00 1,260.00
Tam Hanh Nguyén 50.00 1,310.00
Huynh Christine 100.00 1,410.00
Tran Thi Bay PD Diéu Dao 100.00 1,510.00
Nguyén Thi Vii 50.00 1,560.00
Nguyét Rom 10.00 1,570.00
Ai Nguyét 30.00 1,600.00
Nguyén Thién 20.00 1,620.00
Bac Linh 40.00 1,660.00
Phwong 50.00 1,710.00
Nguyén Charlie Thé 200.00 1,910.00
Diéu Dung 100.00 2,010.00
Diéu Nghiém 50.00 2,060.00
Nguyén Chanh 20.00 2,080.00
Tran Thi Phuéc 100.00 2,180.00
Tinh An 20.00 2,200.00
Lé Emily 50.00 2,250.00
Khwu Linh 20.00 2,270.00

Diéu Dung 20.00 2,290.00




Viét Nam Buddhist Center
\Q‘?fj/ Relief Donor List, Houston 2017

) W HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF

The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston $149,214.64
Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia $16,220.00
Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt

Nguyén Pearl 200.00 2,490.00
Pam Thanh Ha 25.00 2,515.00
Quach Kim Lan 100.00 2,615.00
Buddhist Group at Hwong bam Temple 600.00 3,215.00
Nguyén Lang 30.00 3,245.00
Bui Hong 100.00 3,345.00
Hé Thic 100.00 3,445.00
Bac Lan 100.00 3,545.00
Diéu Nhan 200.00 3,745.00
Ta Thay Kiéu 200.00 3,945.00
Pham Van Théng 300.00 4,245.00
Lé Thanh Duy Tién 100.00 4,345.00
Thé Gi¢i Magazine 100.00 4,445.00
Trwong Helen 20.00 4,465.00
Duong Phuéc Tuin 50.00 4,515.00
Lé Ngoc Truc 250.00 4,765.00
H6 Thi Dinh 40.00 4,805.00
Lé Bach Hué 10.00 4,815.00
Diéu Phuong 100.00 4,915.00
Tran Thi Mai 10.00 4,925.00
Diéu Phuong 8.00 4,933.00
Dwong Cam Hién 100.00 5,033.00
Lé Vinh 100.00 5,133.00
La Quy Anh 50.00 5,183.00
Hoang Thi Bdn 20.00 5,203.00

Diéu Thu family 70.00 5,273.00




Viét Nam Buddhist Center
\Q‘?fj/ Relief Donor List, Houston 2017

) W HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF

The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston $149,214.64
Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia $16,220.00
Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt

PT Anonymous 30.00 5,303.00
Nguyén Hoa - Nguyén Quy 100.00 5,403.00
Trwong Nga 50.00 5,453.00
V6 Thi Anh Hoéng 50.00 5,503.00
Hoang Ciu 100.00 5,603.00
Diéu Nga 20.00 5,623.00
Tran Thi Lan 50.00 5,673.00
Hanh Tho 50.00 5,723.00
V6 Mai 10.00 5,733.00
PT Anonymous 10.00 5,743.00
PT Anonymous 14.00 5,757.00
PT Anonymous 20.00 5,777.00
Hé Mai 50.00 5,827.00
Nguyén Clic 50.00 5,877.00
Tran Van Diing 100.00 5,977.00
H6 Van Minh 100.00 6,077.00
Diéu Hoa 50.00 6,127.00
Pang Van Hong 50.00 6,177.00
Lé Thi Hoa 30.00 6,207.00
Diéu An 40.00 6,247.00
Lé Lang 50.00 6,297.00
Lé Phvong Minh 10.00 6,307.00
Nguyén Tram Anh 20.00 6,327.00
Mr/Mrs. Hoang Ngoc Khanh 100.00 6,427.00
Trwong Phwéc Diing 50.00 6,477.00

Nguyén Kim Trang 20.00 6,497.00




Viét Nam Buddhist Center
\Q‘?fj/ Relief Donor List, Houston 2017

) W HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF

The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston $149,214.64
Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia $16,220.00
Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt

Hwong Lam 40.00 6,537.00
Venerable Chon Tinh 3,000.00 9,537.00
Nguyén Thi Nguyét 10.00 9,547.00
Thay Minh Phuéc 200.00 9,747.00
Hoang Diing Bich Ngoc 100.00 9,847.00
Hiéu Tran 100.00 9,947.00
Pbang Sam 200.00 10,147.00
Ngd Hong 20.00 10,167.00
Thanh Trinh 100.00 10,267.00
Giao Tran 50.00 10,317.00
Kelley Truong 100.00 10,417.00
Nguyén Thi Hvong 30.00 10,447.00
Thi Thi Diép 200.00 10,647.00
Phé Tinh 200.00 10,847.00
Ngoc Phuédrc 100.00 10,947.00
Qudc Pham 100.00 11,047.00
Ba buorc 50.00 11,097.00
Ngoc Niv 50.00 11,147.00
Ms. Chién 20.00 11,167.00
Chuc Bao family 200.00 11,367.00
Tam Chau 100.00 11,467.00
Quang Dinh 100.00 11,567.00
INTL Buddhist Monastic Institute 3,000.00 14,567.00
Thiéu 500.00 15,067.00
Henry & Ann Vo 100.00 15,167.00

Sang Van Tran 60.00 15,227.00




Viét Nam Buddhist Center
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) W HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF

The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston $149,214.64
Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia $16,220.00
Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt

Sum Tran M.D. 500.00 15,727.00
Vo6 Van Thanh 110.00 15,837.00
Vo Thi Kinh 100.00 15,937.00
Pham Thi Thanh Nha 40.00 15,977.00
Ngé Quéc Thuorng 100.00 16,077.00
Vo6 Danh 100.00 16,177.00
Tran Thi Mai 10.00 16,187.00
Hanh Tinh 100.00 16,287.00
Nguyén Triic 100.00 16,387.00
Phwéc HO 500.00 16,887.00
Thanh Nguyén 200.00 17,087.00
H6 Long 30.00 17,117.00
D6ong Pham 30.00 17,147.00
Tran Quang Chuéc 40.00 17,187.00
Nguyén Linh 20.00 17,207.00
NL Commercial, Inc 100.00 17,307.00
Hue Ngo 100.00 17,407.00
Nguyén Diéu 20.00 17,427.00
Linh H Tran 100.00 17,527.00
San T. Vii 1,100.00 18,627.00
Toan Duc Nguyén 300.00 18,927.00
Hien Nguyén 50.00 18,977.00
H6ng Quang Nguyén 100.00 19,077.00
Binh T. Truong 50.00 19,127.00
Tran Duy U'éc 100.00 19,227.00

Hanh Truac 50.00 19,277.00




Viét Nam Buddhist Center
Relief Donor List, Houston 2017

HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF
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The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

$149,214.64
$16,220.00

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston

Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia

Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt

L& Thi Au 50.00 19,327.00
Nguyén Tinh 20.00 19,347.00
Diéu Thanh 40.00 19,387.00
Tammy Tran 200.00 19,587.00
Pham Thi Thu Tam 20.00 19,607.00
PT Anonymous 20.00 19,627.00
Nguyén Tran Kim Chi 100.00 19,727.00
Ton That Théng - Manh Nguyén 200.00 19,927.00
Bao Q Pang 300.00 20,227.00
Nguyén Hién 50.00 20,277.00
Nguyén Thi 200.00 20,477.00
Venerable Minh Phuwéc 200.00 20,677.00
Nguyén Vin Minh 10.00 20,687.00
Ms. Tuyén 50.00 20,737.00
Nguyén Thao 100.00 20,837.00
Trang T Phan 200.00 21,037.00
Eva Tran 50.00 21,087.00
Giac Binh 100.00 21,187.00
HL Ly Au 50.00 21,237.00
Vi Thi Chinh 30.00 21,267.00
Albert D Ton & Tham T Tran 1,035.00 22,302.00
Lien Kim Nguyén 1,000.00 23,302.00
Tuyet Hang & Thanh Phan 1,000.00 24,302.00
Anonymous (Chase Money Order) 750.00 25,052.00
Quan Thé Am Buddhist, GA 600.00 25,652.00
Tran Thi Mai 10.00 25,662.00




Viét Nam Buddhist Center
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) W HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF

The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston $149,214.64
Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia $16,220.00
Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt

Phwong Tran 50.00 25,712.00
Buddhist Group at Two'ng Van Temple 400.00 26,112.00
Loc Van Nguyén & Jacqueline Lé 400.00 26,512.00
Tuyét Ngoc 50.00 26,562.00
Nguyén Thj Huwdng 30.00 26,592.00
Quang An 100.00 26,692.00
Nga N D6 350.00 27,042.00
Van T Dang 300.00 27,342.00
Pirc Vién Temple 300.00 27,642.00
Van T Mai 200.00 27,842.00
Nails By Julie Q & Chau Ngoc Quach 200.00 28,042.00
Hoa T Phan & Trinh Q Phan 200.00 28,242.00
Kieu T Lé 150.00 28,392.00
Thuy Tien T Nguyén 100.00 28,492.00
Van Thi Quy 300.00 28,792.00
Bui Thi Ai GAm 100.00 28,892.00
PT Anonymous 50.00 28,942.00
Buu Van Huynh 100.00 29,042.00
Mai Bach Thai 100.00 29,142.00
Julie Nguyén 100.00 29,242.00
Vii Huynh 100.00 29,342.00
King Cooper #19 100.00 29,442.00
Viet Nguyén 100.00 29,542.00
Hué Tri 100.00 29,642.00
Kim Thi Huynh 50.00 29,692.00

La Thj Bach Yén 10.00 29,702.00




Viét Nam Buddhist Center
Relief Donor List, Houston 2017

HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF
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The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

$149,214.64
$16,220.00

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston

Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia

Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt

Nga N D6 60.00 29,762.00
Binh Yen Lee 50.00 29,812.00
Phuc H Nguyén 50.00 29,862.00
Han Tran 50.00 29,912.00
Tuan Van Quach 50.00 29,962.00
Nhu My Nguyén 50.00 30,012.00
Luong Luu 50.00 30,062.00
Sang Ngoc Tran 30.00 30,092.00
Diep Ngoc Lam 100.00 30,192.00
Lé Thi Diép 50.00 30,242.00
Nguyén Hoa - Nguyén Quy 200.00 30,442.00
Nguyen Enterprise 300.00 30,742.00
Michelle Hong 500.00 31,242.00
Tam Hoang family 300.00 31,542.00
Nguyén Cao Kim Lién 50.00 31,592.00
Nguyén Hong 20.00 31,612.00
Houston - Round 2 Donation Amt

PT Anonymous 20.00 31,632.00
Lé Thi Ngoc Lan 100.00 31,732.00
Nguyén Ngoc Bich 100.00 31,832.00
Nhang Thi Gioi 50.00 31,882.00
Dam Thanh Ha 50.00 31,932.00
The Le ( Camha Thi Ly) 50.00 31,982.00
Lwu Hau Tran 50.00 32,032.00
Binh Hang Yen 100.00 32,132.00




Viét Nam Buddhist Center
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) W HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF

The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston $149,214.64
Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia $16,220.00
Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt

Dieu Phung 100.00 32,232.00
Dieu Lé 100.00 32,332.00
Minh Loc Nguyén 200.00 32,532.00
PT Anonymous 110.00 32,642.00
PT Anonymous 20.00 32,662.00
PT Quang Tu 500.00 33,162.00
PT Nguyen Phuong 500.00 33,662.00
Sonya Inc. 40.00 33,702.00
Tuan Tran 100.00 33,802.00
Hoa Pham 50.00 33,852.00
Van Bui 100.00 33,952.00
Ms. Hoa Tam Qua 40.00 33,992.00
PT Anonymous 11.00 34,003.00
Timothy C Nguyén 500.00 34,503.00
Van Tu Nguyen Sole Prop 500.00 35,003.00
Kim Chau Investment, INC 200.00 35,203.00
Allison Lé 300.00 35,503.00
Duy Thanh Phan 100.00 35,603.00
Gia Huy fundraising 3,575.00 39,178.00
Pao Hiru Phu 50.00 39,228.00
Nguyén Van Thuan 50.00 39,278.00
Lé Hong Hanh 100.00 39,378.00
Hai Cang Seafood Restaurant 1,000.00 40,378.00
Hoéi Tir Thién Phé Hién 1,000.00 41,378.00
HL Phan Thij Bién 2,700.00 44,078.00

Lanava Lee 200.00 44,278.00
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HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF
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The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.

Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston

$149,214.64

Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia

$16,220.00

Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt
Buddhist Group in Dallas 1,870.00 46,148.00
Nguyén Nha 20.00 46,168.00
Nguyén Hoéng 50.00 46,218.00
Tran Thi Mai 10.00 46,228.00
Sam Doan 100.00 46,328.00
Kim Cang Monastary, Georgia 505.00 46,833.00
Anonymous (Chase Money Order) 750.00 47,583.00
Tir Quang Temple 3,300.00 50,883.00
Baby Blue Fashion 5,500.00 56,383.00
International Children 4,355.00 60,738.00
Hong Dao Thi Nguyén 205.00 60,943.00
Chanh N T6 200.00 61,143.00
Twong Van Tran 200.00 61,343.00
Tuan Vo 200.00 61,543.00
Lan Thi Lé 200.00 61,743.00
Ngoc Lan Van 200.00 61,943.00
Robert Van Nguyén 100.00 62,043.00
Tuan Vo 100.00 62,143.00
Houston - Round 3 Donation Amt
Buddhist Group in California 62,143.00
Dr. Thao Thach 1,000.00 63,143.00
Phd Hiép & Phé Pai 50.00 63,193.00
Tam Xuan & Quang Minh Viét 500.00 63,693.00
C&i Thi Kim Tham 50.00 63,743.00
Ha Thac Quang & Thai Thi Héng Hanh 100.00 63,843.00




Viét Nam Buddhist Center
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) W HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF

The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston $149,214.64
Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia $16,220.00
Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt
Cai Minh Phwong & Diéu Quang 50.00 63,893.00
Jamie Le Ngoc Phuérc 100.00 63,993.00
Tam An TUr 20.00 64,013.00
Tran Thi Lan Anh 100.00 64,113.00
Tran Xuan Lan 100.00 64,213.00
Quang Ngoc Hang 50.00 64,263.00
Tran Thi Anh Dao 100.00 64,363.00
Buddhists at Bao An Temple, Orlando, FL 0.00 64,363.00
Huynh Kim Phu 200.00 64,563.00
Huynh Anh Dao 200.00 64,763.00
Phuwong Thao 100.00 64,863.00
Ngoc Hoa 100.00 64,963.00
Huynh Thj Anh 100.00 65,063.00
Hoa Quang Pham Nguyén Thu Thiay 200.00 65,263.00
Bhikkhuni Liéu Ha 900.00 66,163.00
Bao An Temple, Orlando, FL 5,000.00 71,163.00
Nguyén Hien 100.00 71,263.00
Hoa Thi Lé 500.00 71,763.00
Son Pham 200.00 71,963.00
Tran Thi Mai 10.00 71,973.00
Than Trinh 100.00 72,073.00
Phan Nguyen Tran family 100.00 72,173.00
Tuyen Kim PhanBui 200.00 72,373.00
Anonymous 20.00 72,393.00
Tué Quang Temple 1,000.00 73,393.00

Bhikkhuni Sr. Nguyén Thanh 3,000.00 76,393.00
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HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF
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The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,

Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.

Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston

$149,214.64

Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia

$16,220.00

Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt

Bhikkhuni Tam Thuwong 1,020.00 77,413.00
PT Anonymous 7,241.64 84,654.64
Buddhist Families/TU in the Guidance Board 30,000.00 114,654.64
Buddhist Families at Phap Quang Temple 4,200.00 118,854.64
Hue Thi Ngoc Huyen 300.00 119,154.64
Trung Q Tran 4,450.00 123,604.64
Minh Quang Vuwong 50.00 123,654.64
Phuwéc Birc Monastery 9,000.00 132,654.64
Mr/Mrs. La Sang 100.00 132,754.64
Lim Thang 100.00 132,854.64
Nghi Tran 200.00 133,054.64
Htra Tuy Linh 200.00 133,254.64
Anonymous 60.00 133,314.64
Viét Nam Temple, Boston 5,000.00 138,314.64
Tam B3o Temple, Lousiana 10,000.00 148,314.64
Tong Pharmacy (Menifee, CA) 800.00 149,114.64
Thanh & Cam Trinh 100.00 149,214.64
Virginia - Round 1 Donation Amt

Venerable Vién Tri, ViétNam 100.00 149,314.64
Son Tho 200.00 149,514.64
Ton Nu TuAnh 200.00 149,714.64
Nguyén Kim Xuan 1,000.00 150,714.64
Vii Van Phuong 200.00 150,914.64
Nguyén The Tuan & Lé Bich Huyen 600.00 151,514.64
Trang T Trieu 200.00 151,714.64
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) W HARVEY DISASTER RELIEF

The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston $149,214.64
Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia $16,220.00
Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt
David Tran 250.00 151,964.64
So Van Nguyén 100.00 152,064.64
Tu Phuong Tang Tu 152,064.64
Venerable San Nhien 1,000.00 153,064.64
Pham Ba Tinh & Cam Van 500.00 153,564.64
Ms. Tinh Nhan 100.00 153,664.64
Pham Kim Thach 200.00 153,864.64
Ly Thuy Tien 100.00 153,964.64
Ly Nga Hoang 100.00 154,064.64
Tram & Kevin McCarthy 100.00 154,164.64
Tran Thi Phuong & Michael Harding 100.00 154,264.64
Pham Huu Minh & Tuong Van 100.00 154,364.64
Son & Thoa Luvu 500.00 154,864.64
Nguyén Ngoc Hoa 100.00 154,964.64
Ton Ni Cat Phuong 100.00 155,064.64
Pham Huu Anh & Ngo Nguyen Nghiem Minh 100.00 155,164.64
Mr/Mrs. Huong Binh 500.00 155,664.64
Huong Hoang & Viet Dung Hoang 200.00 155,864.64
Huyen Chau T Nguyén 30.00 155,894.64
Anh P6 100.00 155,994.64
Khanh Luu Nguyén 100.00 156,094.64
Hoa Nghiem Buddhist Association of America 2,000.00 158,094.64
Anh D TonNu 200.00 158,294.64
Van Du Thi Nguyén 150.00 158,444.64
Khoi Nguyen Nguyén 150.00 158,594.64

Dung Quoc Tran 100.00 158,694.64
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The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston $149,214.64
Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia $16,220.00
Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt

Anh T Vi 20.00 158,714.64
Ruth Nga Nguyén 20.00 158,734.64
Duc Hanh Thi Vo 250.00 158,984.64
Ngan T Vo 50.00 159,034.64
Chinh To Trinh 120.00 159,154.64
Quyen Hoang 100.00 159,254.64
Leslie Wong 500.00 159,754.64
Minh Dieu Nguyén 200.00 159,954.64
Virginia - Round 2 Donation Amt

Venerable Quang Chon, Florida 200.00 160,154.64
Thuy Nguyén, Florida 100.00 160,254.64
Ms. Huynh Lan 40.00 160,294.64
Ms. Tdm Hiéu 50.00 160,344.64
Ms. Diéu Niém 100.00 160,444.64
Ms. Diéu Ung 20.00 160,464.64
Ms. Cinta 50.00 160,514.64
Ms. Huynh Ngoc binh 50.00 160,564.64
Nguyén Phuong Khanh 700.00 161,264.64
Nguyén Xuan Can 200.00 161,464.64
Thien Huong Hoang 200.00 161,664.64
Anh Tram Vii 100.00 161,764.64
Khoi Nguyén & Cat Nguyén 50.00 161,814.64
Duong Hoa 100.00 161,914.64
Sheila Tran 100.00 162,014.64

Nguyén Phuong Thao 100.00 162,114.64
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The Vietnam Buddhist Center is grateful to our benefactors for coming together in prayers, donations,
volunteering to clean damaged homes, and assisting guests at the NRG Harvey Shelter in Houston.
Also, thank you for joining us on location to distribute financial assistance to the people in Austwell,
Rock Port & Fulton, Port Aransas and Victoria City.

If your name is not on this list, please forgive us and inform our office to correct the list.
Much appreciation.

Tu Bi Foundation in Houston $149,214.64

Tu Bi Foundation in Virginia $16,220.00
Final Total: $165,434.64
Name Donation Amt

Truc Phuong Nguyén 100.00 162,214.64
My Dung Nguyén 300.00 162,514.64
Huong Nguyén h/h Ngo Kinh 200.00 162,714.64
Nhat Nguyén (ViétNam) 100.00 162,814.64
Hue Kim Nguyén 100.00 162,914.64
Thanh Thuy Doan 2,000.00 164,914.64
Tuyet Suong Lé 100.00 165,014.64
Anonymous, Houston 100.00 165,114.64
Anonymous, Houston 100.00 165,214.64
Anonymous, Houston 20.00 165,234.64
Trinh Nguyén, Houston 200.00 165,434.64




